Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD     01D-2A SERIES
Non-Isolated Single Output Dc-Dc Converter
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Input Voltage Range See table 4.75 24 36 V
Internal Input Filter Capacitors  10  uF
No Load Input Current Vin=24V  15 20 mA
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Part Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Vdc Vdc mA Min.Vin(%) Max.Vin(%)
01D-1R8-2A 4.75-36 1.8 2000 89 80
01D-2R5-2A 4.75-36 2.5 2000 91 83
01D-3R3-2A 4.75-36 3.3 2000 90 86
01D-05-2A 6.5-36 5.0 2000 92 89
01D-6R5-2A 9.0-36 6.5 2000 93 91
01D-09-2A 12-36 9.0 2000 94 92
01D-12-2A 15-36 12 2000 95 93
01D-15-2A 18-36 15 2000 96 94
FEATURES:
●3PIN SIP Package
●Pin-out compatible with LM78XX Linear
●UL94V-0 Package Material